

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 546/2009

AMARENDU JYOTI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.
(WITH APPLICATION FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties in detail.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.07.24
16:19:42 IST
Reason: